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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey John5173
Dinamo Brown's

9.200 9.775 9.4509.250 37.675
3 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Ava Mabanta5081
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.150 9.3009.375 36.925
5 4 1 2 2 

2 

Cameron Galvin5074
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.250 9.0509.250 36.875
1 2 3T 6 3 

3 

McCall McMullen5093
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.175 8.4509.100 35.900
4 3 5 10T 4 

4 

Rylee Giles5200
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.825 9.1258.175 35.425
2 6 9 4 5 

5 

Daijsa Green5133
Premier - FL

8.875 8.775 9.2008.475 35.325
6 7 7 3 6 

6 

Kaley Hellyer5184
Harbor City

8.150 8.525 9.1009.350 35.125
11 9 2 5 7 

7 

Payton Schramski5130
Premier - FL

8.650 9.075 8.7508.425 34.900
7 5 8 8 8 

8 

Joselyn Wilcox5086
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.675 8.8508.750 34.675
9 8 6 7 9 

9 

Marissa Chiarelli5107
Sun Country - FL

7.800 8.300 8.3508.050 32.500
12 10 10 12 10 

10 

Brooke Sizemore5011
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.450 8.000 8.6007.350 32.400
8 11 11 9 11 

11 

Paige Tansey5214
Southern Starz

8.300 7.150 8.4507.300 31.200
10 12 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amani Herring5080
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.550 9.5758.950 36.925
3T 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Reese DeHaan5040
South Florida

9.075 9.200 9.4509.075 36.800
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Haley Lambermont5131
Premier - FL

9.200 9.275 9.1008.950 36.525
1 2 5T 3 3 

3 

Brooke Futch5171
Dinamo Brown's

8.850 9.100 8.8008.225 34.975
3T 4 10 5 4 

4 

Parker Brown5145
Victory GTC

8.625 7.950 8.9009.000 34.475
5 7 4 4 5 

5 

Sidney Atallah5095
Orlando Metro

8.050 8.000 8.6009.400 34.050
9 6 1 8 6 

6 

Gavriella Derby5110
Brandy Johnson's

8.425 8.600 8.0008.775 33.800
6 5 7 10 7 

7 

Hailea Herrera5082
Orlando Metro

8.250 7.850 8.7008.725 33.525
8 8 8 6 8 

8 

Cori Hester5083
Orlando Metro

7.900 7.250 8.6259.025 32.800
10 12 3 7 9 

9 

Isabella Swarts5215
Stars Gymnastics

7.850 7.400 8.2508.350 31.850
11 10 9 9 10 

10 

Adriana Lugo5212
Southern Starz

7.800 7.550 7.6007.400 30.350
12 9 11 12 11 

11 

Laci Longabardi5213
Southern Starz

8.300 7.325 7.8506.650 30.125
7 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ranya Rami5090
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.525 9.6009.625 38.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Cardoso5136
Victory GTC

9.000 9.050 9.2259.425 36.700
3 4 2 2 2 

2 

Katelyn Heeb5166
YMCA Challengers

9.150 9.225 8.8509.225 36.450
2 2 3 4 3 

3 

Calista Hidalgo5551
Premier - FL

8.450 8.900 8.6508.850 34.850
9T 5 4 5 4 

4 

Kylie Klinker5227
Sun Country - FL

8.550 9.175 8.5008.575 34.800
7T 3 7T 8T 5 

5 

Tatum Wilson5048
Florida Flips

8.450 8.725 8.5008.575 34.250
9T 6T 7T 8T 6 

6 

Kareen Alon5084
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.050 8.6008.725 34.175
4 10 5 6T 7 

7 

Natascha Kammermann5199
Orlando Metro

8.675 8.725 8.3508.050 33.800
5 6T 11 11T 8 

8 

Peyton Hurley5094
Orlando Metro

8.600 7.975 8.6008.525 33.700
6 11 9 6T 9 

9 

Haley Barber5224
Sun Country - FL

8.450 8.300 8.3508.475 33.575
9T 8 10 11T 10 

10 

Mackenzie Cash5208
Southern Starz

8.550 8.100 8.4257.900 32.975
7T 9 12 10 11 

11 

Adison Goss5108
Brandy Johnson's

8.050 0.000 9.1008.700 25.850
12 12 6 3 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Walling5144
Victory GTC

9.150 9.100 9.3009.325 36.875
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Brenna Ciampi5004
YMCA Challengers

9.100 9.125 8.6509.250 36.125
2 1 4T 7 2 

2 

Halle Nygaard5201
Southern Starz

8.650 8.750 9.1009.350 35.850
4 6 1 2 3 

3 

Alayna Fern5103
Sun Country - FL

8.600 8.875 8.8509.275 35.600
6 5 3 5 4 

4 

Deyaneira Zepeda5125
Premier - FL

8.350 8.950 8.7759.250 35.325
10 3T 4T 6 5 

5 

Kiara Jenkins5052
Golden City

8.625 8.625 8.4509.175 34.875
5 7 6 8 6 

6 

Trinity Stanley5036
South Florida

8.250 8.950 9.0508.450 34.700
11 3T 11 3 7 

7 

Miranda Carter5069
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.550 8.9258.525 34.500
7T 8 10 4 8 

8 

Karli Jack5205
Southern Starz

8.500 8.425 8.2508.600 33.775
7T 10 8T 10T 9 

9 

Natalie Preuss5027
Indian River

8.700 8.475 8.3508.125 33.650
3 9 12 9 10 

10 

Emma Rees5066
Legacy - FL

8.400 8.000 8.2508.750 33.400
9 11 7 10T 11 

11 

Sarah Holloway5105
Sun Country - FL

8.000 7.400 0.0008.600 24.000
12 12 8T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Jacobson5075
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.150 9.1009.200 36.750
1 1T 2T 1T 1 

1 

Payton Sorensen5072
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.625 8.6509.300 35.525
7 7 1 8 2 

2 

Thaleia Roda5065
Legacy - FL

8.900 8.750 8.9008.950 35.500
8 6 5 3T 3 

3 

Brynn Connell5185
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.450 8.9008.800 35.150
5 9T 6 3T 4 

4 

Michelle Castro5151
Gym World Naples

8.500 9.100 8.8008.700 35.100
9T 3 7 5T 5T

5T

Maikaya Colendres5170
Dinamo Brown's

9.050 9.000 8.7508.300 35.100
2T 4 8 7 5T

5T

Kathryn Coronado5054
Golden City

8.975 9.150 8.6008.000 34.725
6 1T 10 9 7 

7 

Grace Gonzalez5088
Orlando Metro

8.500 7.925 9.1009.150 34.675
9T 12 4 1T 8 

8 

Gabriela Tremblay5022
Indian River

9.050 8.350 8.4758.050 33.925
2T 11 9 10 9 

9 

Olivia Raulerson5225
Sun Country - FL

7.550 8.525 8.3009.200 33.575
12 8 2T 11 10 

10 

Alana Laster5209
Southern Starz

9.050 8.450 8.8006.600 32.900
2T 9T 12 5T 11 

11 

Annie Class5037
South Florida

7.600 8.875 8.2507.775 32.500
11 5 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp6
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Suarez5559
Power Tumble

9.050 8.500 9.2509.150 35.950
3 7T 3 1 1T

1T

Jessica Nolte5077
Orlando Metro

8.925 8.650 9.1509.225 35.950
6 5 2 2 1T

1T

Sydney Bhavsar5073
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.525 9.0508.200 35.925
2 1 11 4T 3 

3 

Alexandra McSherry5188
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.775 8.9508.850 35.875
1 3 5 7T 4 

4 

Amanda Schnelker5056
Golden City

8.950 8.725 9.0509.075 35.800
5 4 4 4T 5 

5 

Ana Falco5172
Dinamo Brown's

8.425 8.625 8.8009.275 35.125
12 6 1 10 6 

6 

Isabel Santos5092
Orlando Metro

9.025 8.250 9.0008.825 35.100
4 11 6 6 7 

7 

Karina Quaka5112
Brandy Johnson's

8.625 8.325 8.9508.650 34.550
7 10 7 7T 8 

8 

Gretchen Hopfer5169
Brandy Johnson's

8.500 8.450 8.8508.375 34.175
9 9 9 9 9 

9 

Eden Hamrick5180
Harbor City

8.550 7.925 9.1008.450 34.025
8 12 8 3 10 

10 

Kylie Clark5058
Golden City

8.450 8.500 8.5008.300 33.750
10T 7T 10 11 11 

11 

Emma George5104
Sun Country - FL

8.450 8.850 8.2008.050 33.550
10T 2 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S7 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Mondello5193
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.650 9.4509.000 37.450
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Madison Solomon5111
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 8.850 9.3509.325 36.175
6 2 1 3 2 

2 

Madison DeShong5060
Golden City

9.000 8.775 9.0009.225 36.000
3 3 2T 6 3 

3 

Chaya Jasculca5204
Southern Starz

8.475 8.600 9.4259.225 35.725
7 5 2T 2 4 

4 

Alexia Yaitanes5196
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 8.750 9.0508.425 35.350
2 4 8 5 5 

5 

Cadie Hodge5109
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 8.225 9.2759.025 35.225
5 7 5 4 6 

6 

Kyla Martin5202
Southern Starz

8.250 7.800 8.6759.150 33.875
8 9T 4 8 7 

7 

Taylor Gutmann5013
Gymnastics Etc

8.750 8.000 8.7008.175 33.625
4 8 10 7 8 

8 

Jillian Masiero5203
Southern Starz

8.175 8.325 8.3008.400 33.200
9 6 9 9 9 

9 

Evelyn Kalaman5035
South Florida

8.000 7.800 8.2508.900 32.950
10 9T 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 S7 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Baltrun5165
YMCA Challengers

9.125 8.950 9.6259.450 37.150
1T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Allena Hofman5062
Golden City

8.725 9.175 9.2009.100 36.200
4 2 3 3 2 

2 

Kylie Mixon5129
Premier - FL

9.125 9.150 9.0258.725 36.025
1T 3 5 4 3 

3 

Sydney Cirillo5128
Premier - FL

8.450 9.200 8.9008.800 35.350
8 1 4 6 4 

4 

Courtney Russo5198
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.875 9.2758.475 35.275
5T 5 9 2 5 

5 

Reese Shafer5179
Harbor City

8.050 8.675 8.9509.400 35.075
10 7 2 5 6 

6 

Katie Ross5197
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.300 8.6508.600 34.425
3 8 8 9 7 

7 

Jayna Chufar5126
Premier - FL

8.500 8.000 8.8508.675 34.025
7 10 7 7 8 

8 

Mackenzie Legg5068
Legacy - FL

8.650 8.825 8.7007.550 33.725
5T 6 10 8 9 

9 

Audrey Shene5211
Southern Starz

8.350 8.225 8.2508.700 33.525
9 9 6 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2012 Gasparilla Fall Invite Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 13-14, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 10/14/2012 1:36:47 PM

Women / 5 / L5 S7 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Santiago5078
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.025 9.3758.950 36.500
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Christiana Till5137
Victory GTC

9.000 8.725 8.9508.950 35.625
2 4 2T 4 2 

2 

Gianina Rios5127
Premier - FL

8.875 8.950 8.7009.025 35.550
3 2 1 6 3 

3 

Taylor Hines5026
Indian River

8.675 8.900 9.1008.600 35.275
5 3 5 2 4 

4 

Paige Minor5147
Bay City

8.650 8.700 8.9758.575 34.900
6 5T 6T 3 5 

5 

Lauren Sterk5154
Gym World Naples

8.700 8.700 8.7508.575 34.725
4 5T 6T 5 6 

6 

Mackenzie Sullivan5190
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 6.750 8.2008.625 32.175
7 8 4 8 7 

7 

Chandler Barrett5006
Gymnastics Etc

8.250 6.300 8.3006.850 29.700
9 9 9 7 8 

8 

Kaitlen Delarco5087
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.300 0.0007.775 24.425
8 7 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / L5 S7 grp4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Sturgess5079
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.100 9.1009.050 36.275
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Marisa Hulmes5182
Harbor City

9.125 8.800 9.1508.900 35.975
2 2 5 2 2 

2 

Cailey Carpenter5003
Victory GTC

8.800 8.525 9.2508.800 35.375
4T 3 6 1 3 

3 

Triniti Evans5218
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.425 9.0759.025 35.325
4T 4 3 4 4 

4 

Morgan Meehan5178
Harbor City

8.625 8.375 8.9509.100 35.050
8 6 1 5 5 

5 

Madison Sakalosky5216
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 7.825 8.9008.950 34.825
1 8 4 6 6 

6 

Makayla Kracsun5175
East Coast

8.100 8.400 8.1508.350 33.000
10 5 8 8 7 

7 

Sydney Tindall5217
Stars Gymnastics

8.675 7.250 8.3508.600 32.875
7 10 7 7 8 

8 

Liberty Jensen5008
Orlando Metro

8.725 8.225 8.1007.600 32.650
6 7 9 9T 9 

9 

Julia Schuh5177
East Coast

8.475 7.800 8.1005.850 30.225
9 9 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 S7 grp5
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Magee5070
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.250 9.3509.200 36.800
3 2 4 2 1 

1 

Megan Barski5007
YMCA Challengers

8.450 9.325 9.4009.250 36.425
10 1 2T 1 2 

2 

Rylee Andrews5157
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.450 9.2509.325 36.175
1 8 1 3 3 

3 

Sasha Santiago5091
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.000 8.7509.250 35.850
6 3 2T 7 4 

4 

Sienna Piazza5189
LaFleur's Largo

8.725 8.575 9.2008.950 35.450
7 6 6 4 5 

5 

Alyssa Musitano5023
Indian River

8.675 8.900 8.9008.650 35.125
8 4 7 5 6 

6 

Glenna Dull5162
YMCA Challengers

9.100 8.100 8.7008.975 34.875
2 9T 5 8 7 

7 

Amaya Garcia5085
Orlando Metro

8.925 8.850 8.4008.450 34.625
5 5 9 9 8 

8 

Alanah MacVicar5014
Harbor City

8.950 8.550 8.8008.100 34.400
4 7 10 6 9 

9 

Skyler Metnick5001
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.600 8.100 8.3008.525 33.525
9 9T 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 S7 grp6
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Kudelko5192
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.375 9.6009.425 37.650
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jessica Rosenberg5163
YMCA Challengers

9.300 8.850 9.2009.600 36.950
1 5 1 3 2 

2 

Jayme Foltz5164
YMCA Challengers

9.075 8.800 9.2508.750 35.875
3T 6 7 2 3 

3 

Dina Rami5089
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.925 8.7509.150 35.775
5 2 3 6 4 

4 

Angela Lumia5187
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.875 9.0508.925 35.650
7 4 5 4 5 

5 

Emma Iannuzzi5118
Brandy Johnson's

9.075 8.750 8.9008.600 35.325
3T 7 8 5 6 

6 

Briona Johnston5226
Sun Country - FL

8.825 8.900 8.4509.050 35.225
6 3 4 8 7 

7 

Angelique Blackmon5024
Indian River

7.800 8.600 8.5758.775 33.750
10 8 6 7 8 

8 

Katie Dickey5206
Southern Starz

8.575 7.450 8.2008.500 32.725
8 10 9 10 9 

9 

Jasmine Rojas5010
Brown's Orbit

8.400 7.600 8.3008.075 32.375
9 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 S8 grp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Wood5161
YMCA Challengers

8.850 9.050 8.9509.400 36.250
3 1 1 5 1 

1 

Kennedy Wakefield5220
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.650 9.1009.025 35.675
1 6 3T 1 2 

2 

Jazmin Spencer5150
Bay City

8.550 8.850 9.0008.800 35.200
8 3 6 2T 3 

3 

Sabrina Humphrey5115
Brandy Johnson's

8.250 9.000 8.7509.025 35.025
11 2 3T 8 4 

4 

Irana Arroliga5558
Power Tumble

8.725 8.325 8.9008.950 34.900
5 9 5 6 5 

5 

Natalie Krueger5123
Premier - FL

8.750 8.400 9.0008.525 34.675
4 7 9T 2T 6 

6 

Camilla Buck5148
Bay City

8.600 7.750 8.7759.150 34.275
7 11 2 7 7 

7 

Alaina Hall5061
Golden City

8.875 8.825 7.8508.625 34.175
2 4 7 10 8 

8 

Mia Nevitt5043
SportsRock

8.650 8.350 9.0007.950 33.950
6 8 11 2T 9 

9 

Collins Wakefield5219
Stars Gymnastics

8.525 8.000 7.9508.600 33.075
9 10 8 9 10 

10 

Frances Ghent5071
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.750 0.0008.525 25.775
10 5 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S8 grp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Lipton5039
South Florida

8.900 9.225 8.7509.100 35.975
5 1 1 7 1 

1 

Eden Williams5160
YMCA Challengers

8.800 9.075 9.2508.550 35.675
7 2 7 1 2 

2 

Noemi Diaz5149
Bay City

9.000 8.725 8.8009.025 35.550
3 4 2 5T 3 

3 

Katie Brantley5156
LaFleur's Largo

9.800 8.850 8.1008.575 35.325
1 3 6 11 4 

4 

Kristine Ortiz5174
Dinamo Brown's

8.975 8.175 9.0008.750 34.900
4 6 4 4 5 

5 

Emily Scimeca5044
Temple Terrace

8.400 8.050 9.0758.725 34.250
10 8 5 2 6 

6 

Korinna Toth5155
Gym World Naples

8.550 8.625 9.0507.950 34.175
9 5 9T 3 7 

7 

Presley Pettit5142
Victory GTC

9.050 7.825 8.8007.950 33.625
2 10 9T 5T 8 

8 

Natalie Kerr5221
Stars Gymnastics

8.300 8.150 8.1508.950 33.550
11 7 3 10 9 

9 

Aitana Burman5005
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.600 8.025 8.7007.925 33.250
8 9 11 8T 10 

10 

Chloe Petrosino5176
East Coast

8.875 7.400 8.7008.000 32.975
6 11 8 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S8 grp3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ally Trent5159
YMCA Challengers

9.075 9.150 9.2259.250 36.700
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Samahra Wright5120
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 9.225 8.9259.150 36.650
1 1 2 3 2 

2 

Hailey Crow5138
Victory GTC

9.250 9.000 9.1508.100 35.500
2 3 8 2 3 

3 

Madeline Para5034
South Florida

8.750 8.750 8.3508.775 34.625
6 4 4 7 4 

4 

Ginessa Perez5046
Temple Terrace

8.600 8.425 8.8008.200 34.025
8 8 6T 4 5 

5 

Katie Klym5158
YMCA Challengers

9.150 7.500 8.6508.550 33.850
3 11 5 5 6 

6 

Emily Baig5134
Premier - FL

8.800 8.450 8.5507.875 33.675
5 6T 11 6 7 

7 

Angelynn Moore5183
Dinamo Brown's

8.400 7.925 8.1508.850 33.325
10T 10 3 8T 8 

8 

Hailey Mace5106
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 8.375 8.0508.200 33.275
7 9 6T 10 9 

9 

Aly Covington5009
Gymnastics Etc

8.450 8.600 8.1507.950 33.150
9 5 9 8T 10 

10 

Madison Robarts5049
Florida Flips

8.400 8.450 8.0007.900 32.750
10T 6T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S8 grp4
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daly Santana5016
Future Flipz

9.325 8.775 9.2759.050 36.425
1 4T 1 1T 1 

1 

Savannah Long5057
Golden City

8.825 9.250 9.2508.875 36.200
5 2 2 3 2 

2 

Emily Wittmann5042
SportsRock

9.000 8.900 9.1008.850 35.850
2 3 3 4 3 

3 

Mackenzie Davis5153
Gym World Naples

8.900 8.775 9.2758.550 35.500
3 4T 6 1T 4 

4 

Brooke LaVoy5186
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 9.375 8.7008.175 34.550
9 1 9 6 5 

5 

Abigail Leahy5002
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 8.050 8.7508.625 34.275
4 9 5 5 6 

6 

Kaleigh Williamson5191
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.475 8.3508.425 33.800
7 6 8 9 7 

7 

Olivia Conti5018
Gymnastics Etc

8.200 8.425 8.4508.675 33.750
10 7 4 8 8 

8 

Charlise Thurman5135
Victory GTC

8.400 8.150 8.6008.450 33.600
8 8 7 7 9 

9 

Mickey Carney5143
Victory GTC

8.800 0.000 8.2006.850 23.850
6 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 S8 grp5
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittany Eljabbour5067
Legacy - FL

8.700 9.200 8.9508.450 35.300
4 1 5T 4 1 

1 

Rachel Pena5152
Gym World Naples

9.000 8.525 9.1508.550 35.225
2 4 4 1T 2 

2 

Lauren Buehler5038
South Florida

8.675 8.950 8.2509.050 34.925
5T 2 1 7T 3 

3 

Ashley Hoffmann5121
Brandy Johnson's

8.550 8.775 9.1508.075 34.550
7 3 9 1T 4 

4 

Claire Wendt5055
Golden City

8.450 8.350 8.9258.800 34.525
8 6T 2 5 5 

5 

Juliana Tonnessen5210
Southern Starz

8.350 8.350 8.8008.700 34.200
10 6T 3 6 6 

6 

Hannah Blackwell5167
Gymnastics Etc

9.075 8.375 8.2508.100 33.800
1 5 7T 7T 7 

7 

Noelle Vermost5141
Victory GTC

8.400 7.025 7.5008.100 31.025
9 8 7T 10 8 

8 

Dominique Pappas5015
Future Flipz

8.675 0.000 9.0008.450 26.125
5T 9T 5T 3 9 

9 

Lily Scheaffer5140
Victory GTC

8.800 0.000 8.1507.800 24.750
3 9T 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 S8 grp6
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

April Olson5122
Premier - FL

9.000 8.950 9.2509.400 36.600
2 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Danice Loney5021
Harbor City

9.200 9.000 8.8508.700 35.750
1 3 5T 4 2 

2 

Savanna Pendergraft5194
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 9.150 9.1008.050 34.850
6 2 8 2 3 

3 

Jamie Osterhout5050
Florida Flips

8.700 9.250 9.0007.800 34.750
3 1 9 3 4 

4 

Christina Hernandez5051
Golden City

8.625 8.950 8.3508.800 34.725
5 4T 4 7 5 

5 

Katie Maycroft5207
Southern Starz

8.300 8.850 8.7508.500 34.400
9T 6 7 5 6 

6 

Dariela Hernandez5168
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.475 7.625 8.6508.825 33.575
7 8 3 6 7T

7T

Megan Mitchell5012
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.675 7.900 8.3008.700 33.575
4 7 5T 8 7T

7T

Rachel White5223
Stars Gymnastics

8.325 7.600 7.5007.450 30.875
8 9 10 10 9 

9 

Hope Perallon5222
Stars Gymnastics

8.300 0.000 8.2508.925 25.475
9T 10 2 9 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 5L 113.475 27.925 28.600 28.400 28.550
12 1 2

2 LaFleur's Largo 5L 112.900 28.450 28.400 27.750 28.300
21 2 3T

3 YMCA Challengers 5L 112.025 27.600 27.700 28.450 28.275
33 3 1

4 Premier - FL 5L 110.175 27.325 27.625 27.675 27.550
65 4 6

5 Victory GTC 5L 110.125 27.450 27.150 27.750 27.775
4T4 7 3T

6 Brandy Johnson's 5L 109.625 27.275 27.075 27.500 27.775
4T6 8 8T

7 Golden City 5L 109.500 26.925 27.575 27.500 27.500
77 5 8T

8 South Florida 5L 108.575 26.725 27.375 27.225 27.250
99 6 10

9 Southern Starz 5L 107.525 26.275 26.200 27.725 27.325
810 10 5

10 Sun Country - FL 5L 106.250 25.975 26.950 27.525 25.800
1111 9 7

11 Stars Gymnastics 5L 106.150 26.850 25.225 27.000 27.075
108 11 11
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2012 Gasparilla Fall Invite Gym B
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Dinamo Brown's 5S 109.725 27.225 27.875 27.375 27.250
32 1 2

2 Harbor City 5S 108.950 27.275 26.475 27.850 27.350
21 4 1

3 Gym World Naples 5S 106.475 26.600 26.575 25.825 27.475
13 3 7

4 Bay City 5S 106.275 26.250 26.275 26.975 26.775
46T 7 3

5 Legacy - FL 5S 105.725 26.250 26.775 26.150 26.550
66T 2 4

6 Indian River 5S 105.425 26.425 26.400 26.025 26.575
54 6 6

7 Gymnastics Etc 5S 102.075 26.275 25.400 24.950 25.450
95 8 8

8 Sarasota Y Sun Beams 5S 102.000 25.875 24.125 26.050 25.950
78 9 5

9 Florida Flips 5S 101.750 25.550 26.425 24.275 25.500
89 5 9
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